Fiche de consanguinité M192
Morand MUNCH x Marie Elisabeth JELSCH
Mariage le 11/02/1783 a Hirsingue (FR,68138)

4e degré — statut: @

4
Pierre MUNCH (?)
4
Henri MUNCH
4
Marie WALTHER [> CH-Malters]
4
Jean MUNCH
4
3
4
Jeanne SCHMID
4
3
4
Morand MUNCH
4
3
4
2
4
3
4
Madeleine KLEIBER
4
3
4
2
4
3
4

Nicolas JELSCH
Thiébaut JELSCH
Barbe HARTMANN
Joseph JELSCH

Georges STEMMELIN

Marie STEMMELIN
Elisabeth LITSCHIG
Jean Thiébaut JELSCH
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Catherine MUNCH
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Marie Elisabeth JELSCH
4
Sébastien HIGELIN
4
Jacques HIGELIN
4
Marguerite ZURBACH
4
Anne Marie HIGELIN
4
Jean HUBSCHWERLIN
4

Elisabeth HUBSCHWERLIN
Augustin PFLIEGER
Catherine PFLIEGER
Agnes TOLLER



